ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 5099
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy:

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5099-E-4-3709  AMAN ISLAM
5099-E-4-3710  SANA TARIQ
5099-E-4-3711  FARWA FAISAL
5099-E-4-3712  HAMNA TARIQ
5099-E-4-3713  YUMNA KHAN

5099-E-4-3714
5099-E-5-3715
5099-E-5-3716
5099-E-5-3717
5099-E-5-3718
5099-E-6-3719

AYESHA SAQIB

AMNA MUZAFFAR

HILAL KHAN
ADAN ISLAM
SHANZE AFRIDI
AMNA SHAH

THE CITY SCHOOL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH
PESHAWAR

FATHER NAME

ISLAM GUL

TARIQ KHADIM

FAISAL HUSSAIN
TARIQ SHAFAATULLAH
AFZAL KHAN

SAQIB ASLAM
MUZAFFAR TAREEN
YASAR ALl KHAN
ISLAM GUL

NAZEEM AFRIDI
MUHAMMAD IBRAR HUSSAIN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4

4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
6

75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90

59
39
55
43
51
43
66
62
58
74
86

TOTAL

78.67%
52.00%
73.33%
57.33%
68.00%
57.33%
73.33%
68.89%
64.44%
82.22%
95.56%
11
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