ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

INSTITUTION CODE: 5099

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH

CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5099-E-4-3709	AMAN ISLAM	ISLAM GUL	4	75	59	78.67%
5099-E-4-3710	SANA TARIQ	TARIQ KHADIM	4	75	39	52.00%
5099-E-4-3711	FARWA FAISAL	FAISAL HUSSAIN	4	75	55	73.33%
5099-E-4-3712	HAMNA TARIQ	TARIQ SHAFAATULLAH	4	75	43	57.33%
5099-E-4-3713	YUMNA KHAN	AFZAL KHAN	4	75	51	68.00%
5099-E-4-3714	AYESHA SAQIB	SAQIB ASLAM	4	75	43	57.33%
5099-E-5-3715	AMNA MUZAFFAR	MUZAFFAR TAREEN	5	90	66	73.33%
5099-E-5-3716	HILAL KHAN	YASAR ALI KHAN	5	90	62	68.89%
5099-E-5-3717	ADAN ISLAM	ISLAM GUL	5	90	58	64.44%
5099-E-5-3718	SHANZE AFRIDI	NAZEEM AFRIDI	5	90	74	82.22%
5099-E-6-3719	AMNA SHAH	MUHAMMAD IBRAR HUSSAIN	I 6	90	86	95.56%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

11

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.